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TRANZIT LOG 

MARINA BETINA
BERTH AND SERVICE PRICE LIST 2025

DAILY BERTH 
use of a berth or a shore
stand up to 1 day 

PORT PASS
for using a berth up to 10 days during 1 year,
we approve -20% discount on a daily berth if
You pay the full amount in advance

LONG TERM
use of a berth or a shore stand after
3 PM during the current day is
charged at the price of the daily
berth ** in the period from 01.10. until
31.03. a discount of -20% is applied on
TRANSIT LOG prices

TIME OUT
use of a berth or a shore stand up to 3 hours 
during the current day until till 3 PM is c
harged at the price of the daily berth reduced by 50% 

WEEKEND BERTH
use of a berth or a shore
stand up to 3 days

use of a berth or a shore
stand up to 7 days

WEEKLY BERTH

CAT. LOA X Bmax DAILY WEEKEND WEEKLY
0
1
||
|||
IV
V
VI
VII
VIII
IX
X
XI
XII
XIII
XIV

Jet-Ski
< 7,00 x 3,00
< 8,00 x 3,00
< 9,00 x 3,00
< 10,00 x 4,00
< 11,00 x 4,00
< 12,00 x 4,00
< 13,00 x 5,00
< 14,00 x 5,00
< 15,00 x 5,00
< 16,00 x 6,00
< 17,00 x 6,00
< 18,00 x 6,00
< 19,00 x 6,00
< 20,00 x 6,00

30.00
53.00
57.00
62.00
68.00
75.00
82.00
90.00
98.00
108.00
125.00
143.00
160.00
178.00
195.00

75.00
133.00
143.00
155.00
170.00
188.00
205.00
225.00
245.00
270.00
313.00
358.00
400.00
445.00
488.00

165.00
292.00
314.00
341.00
374.00
413.00
451.00
495.00
539.00
594.00
688.00
787.00
880.00
979.00
1,073.00



CRUISING LOG 

MONTHLY BERTH
use of a berth or a shore
stand up to 1 month 

SEASONAL BERTH
use of a berth or a shore stand up to 3
months

WINTRY BERTH
use of a berth or a shore stand
(depending of our capacity) from the
1st October c.y. to 31st March n.y., free
parking place for a car for the
duration of the Berth Contract.

CAT. LOA X Bmax MONTHLY SEASONAL WINTER
0
1
||
|||
IV
V
VI
VII
VIII
IX
X
XI
XII
XIII
XIV

Jet-Ski
< 7,00 x 3,00
< 8,00 x 3,00
< 9,00 x 3,00
< 10,00 x 4,00
< 11,00 x 4,00
< 12,00 x 4,00
< 13,00 x 5,00
< 14,00 x 5,00
< 15,00 x 5,00
< 16,00 x 6,00
< 17,00 x 6,00
< 18,00 x 6,00
< 19,00 x 6,00
< 20,00 x 6,00

500.00
860.00
940.00
1,020.00
1,160.00
1,280.00
1,400.00
1,600.00
1,760.00
1,920.00
2,280.00
2,600.00
2,920.00 
3,240.00 
3,560.00

1,250.00
2,150.00
2,350.00 
2,550.00
2,900.00
3,200.00
3,500.00
4,000.00
4,400.00
4,800.00
5,700.00
6,500.00
7,300.00
8,100.00 
8,900.00

1,500.00
2,580.00 
2,820.00 
3,060.00
3,480.00 
3,840.00
4,200.00 
4,800.00
5,280.00
5,760.00
6,840.00
7,800.00 
8,760.00
9,720.00 
10,680.00

MARINA BETINA
BERTH AND SERVICE PRICE LIST 2025



SKIPPERS LOG

DRY DOCK

SEA POINT

TERRA MARIS 

LOYALTY BONUS

PARK CAR

VALID DATE

use of a shore stand up to 1
year,using a cradle for placing
the vessel on a land, use of 3
days berth in the sea

use of a berth in the sea up to 1
year, 3 days use of a shore
stand up and using a cradle for
placing the vessel on a land

use of a berth in the sea from 1st April to 30th
September and use of a shore stand from 1st
October c.y. to 31st March n.y., using a cradle
for placing the vessel on a land 

1% discount on the services of the marina
Betina for each of the previous Annual Berth
Contract but only for the yacht which is
registered for personal needs – Max10%

the users of the annual berth have the right to
use the parking lot in Marina Betina for their
personal vehicle along with the duration of
the Berth Contract * Marina Betina is not
responsible for damage to the vehicle and
objects in the vehicle during use parking 

the Annual Berth Contract is concluded for a
determined period of time, specifically from
1st April of the c.y. to 31st March of the n.y. and
it is not valid after the contracted time 

CAT. LOA X Bmax DRY DOCK SEA POINT TERRA MARIS
0
1
||
|||
IV
V
VI
VII
VIII
IX
X
XI
XII
XIII
XIV

Jet-Ski
< 7,00 x 3,00
< 8,00 x 3,00
< 9,00 x 3,00
< 10,00 x 4,00
< 11,00 x 4,00
< 12,00 x 4,00
< 13,00 x 5,00
< 14,00 x 5,00
< 15,00 x 5,00
< 16,00 x 6,00
< 17,00 x 6,00
< 18,00 x 6,00
< 19,00 x 6,00
< 20,00 x 6,00

2,025.00
3,420.00
3,690.00
4,509.00
5,071.50
5,634.00
6,196.50
6,948.00
7,699.50
8,451.00
9,954.00
11,457.00 
12,960.00
14,463.00
15,966.00

2,250.00
3,800.00
4,100.00
5,010.00
5,635.00
6,260.00 
6,885.00
7,720.00
8,555.00
9,390.00
11,060.00
12,730.00
14,400.00
16,070.00
17,740.00

2,700.00
4,560.00
4,920.00
6,012.00
6,762.00
7,512.00
8,262.00
9,264.00
10,266.00
11,268.00
13,272.00
15,276.00
17,280.00
19,284.00
21,288.00
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NOTES

CAT

MULTI HULL

LOA x Bmax

CHECK IN

YACHT BOX

CHECK OUT

berth's category is determined on the
basis of the length over all (including all
the additionals from bow to stern) and
maximium beam of the vessel * marina
Betina reserves the right to remeasure
the vessels in the port 

use of a berth or a shore standfor
multihulls with maximium width up to 6.5
m is charged with +60% more of its price,
for multihulls with maximum width over 6.5
m is charged with +100% more of its price

the vessels in the port whose lenght
overall or maximum width is a whole
number (e.g. 7,00 x 3,00) are
charged according to the rate for
subsequent higer berth category 

the person who steers the vessel is obliged,
immediately upon arrival of the vessel in the
port, to report the arrival at the reception desk
of the marina Betina and to deliver the
certificate of seaworthiness as well as the list
of crew members of the vessel in the port 

 crew members of the vessel in the port have the right to use connections to water and
electricity (16 Ah), sanitary facilities and showers with hot water only for their personal needs 

the person who steers the vessel is obliged, at least one hour before the departure of the vessel
from the port, to report the departure at the reception desk of the marina Betina 

 the use of water and electricity connections is allowed only and exclusively with the
presence of the crew members on the vessel in the port or with the open Work order
at the reception of Marina Betina

 in period from 01.10. c.y. to 31.03. n.y. we approve discount of -20% on TRANSIT LOG prices

crew members on the vessel in the port are obliged to only use water hoses with a
functioning connection to the tap and with a closing valve

 the daily use of connections for electricity of 32 Ah is charged in the amount of +10%
from the daily price of a berth 

the use of water for washing the vessel in the port will be charged by the valid Price
list of the marina Betina 



TRAVEL LIFT 
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LIFT IN

LIFT PASS TRAVEL CARD

TRAVEL TWIX

BY AGREEMENT!

use of Travel lift for lowering the
vessel in the sea

use of Travel lift in the marina
area up to 1 hour

for third operation of Travel lift
we approve -10% of discount

for two operations of Travel lift
(lift Out and lift In) is approved
the use of shore stand for 3
days free of charge

CAT. LOA X Bmax LIFT IN

T R A V E L  L I F T - 2 0 / 4 0  T

LIFT OUT LIFT PASS
0
1
||
|||
IV
V
VI
VII
VIII
IX
X
XI
XII
XIII
XIV
XV

Jet-Ski
< 7,00 x 3,00
< 8,00 x 3,00
< 9,00 x 3,00
< 10,00 x 4,00
< 11,00 x 4,00
< 12,00 x 4,00
< 13,00 x 5,00
< 14,00 x 5,00
< 15,00 x 5,00
< 16,00 x 6,00
< 17,00 x 6,00
< 18,00 x 6,00
< 19,00 x 6,00
< 20,00 x 6,00
20,00 x 7,00 >

53,00
80,00
100,00
120,00 
159,00 
199,00 
239,00
279,00
319,00
358,00
438,00
518,00
597,00
677,00 
757,00

80,00
120,00
149,00
179,00
239,00
299,00
358,00 
418,00
478,00 
538,00
657,00
776,00
896,00 
1.015,00 
1.135,00

66,00
100,00 
125,00 
149,00 
199,00
249,00
299,00
348,00
398,00
448,00 
548,00
647,00
747,00
846,00 
946,00

LIFT OUT
use of Travel lift for lifting the vessel out of the
sea, washing up of the shell plating of the
underwater part of the vessel's hull and
placing the vessel on the cradle/trailer 

Manual cleaning of shells and fouling on the
underwater part of the vessel is not included
in the price and will be charged according to
valid Price list of marina Betina



PARKING
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Marina Betina is not responsible for any damage caused to the vehicle.
Vehicle parking is done at Your own risk.

1 HOUR

DAILY TICKET TRAILER

DAILY TICKET PERSONAL VEHICLE

DAILY TICKET TRUCK

WEEKEND TICKET PERSONAL VEHICLE

WEEKEND TICKET TRAILER

WEEKEND TICKET TRUCK

WEEKLY TICKET PERSONAL VEHICLE

WEEKLY TICKET TRAILER

WEEKLY TICKET TRUCK

MONTHLY TICKET PERSONAL VEHICLE

MONTHLY TICKET TRAILER

MONTHLY TICKET TRUCK

SEASONAL TICKET PERSONAL VEHICLE

SEASONAL TICKET TRAILER

SEASONAL TICKET TRUCK

LOST OR DAMAGED PARKING TICKET 

REPLACEMENT ANNUAL PARKING TICKET 

IMPROPER PARKING

ADDITIONAL ANNUAL PARKING TICKET

1,50

12,00

11,00

15,00

30,00

30,00

35,00

60,00

70,00

90,00 

160,00

180,00

230,00

350,00

390,00

500,00

70,00 

100,00

100,00 

400,00



SERVICES

LIVE-IN SERVICE for vessels on winter berth 

The Live-in service provide possibility of a comfortable and safe stay on vessels during the winter period when the vessels
are on land or on a floating mooring in the marina. 

This service is designed to provide owners with a close and supervised presence on their vessels during the winter months,
ensuring proper maintenance and protecting the vessel from adverse weather conditions. Additionally, depending on the
package chosen, photos or videos can be sent to boat owners documenting the boat conditions, the activities carried out
and any changes. This provides additional transparency and allows owners to be informed about the condition of their
vessels even when they are not physically present. 

The Live-in service gives boat owners peace of mind knowing that their boats are being monitored and regularly
maintained during the winter period, reducing the risk of unwanted problems or damage. In addition, it allows owners to
stay close to their vessels and enjoy them even during the winter months.

LIVE IN SERVICE PACKAGES

Vessel ventilation: It is important to ensure that your
vessel is well ventilated during the winter period to
prevent moisture and mold.

All from BASIC package plus:

Sending pictures to the owner:  In order to keep up to
date with the condition of your vessel, our sailors will
deliver pictures of the vessel to you so that you can fully
experience the live-in package and be informed about
the condition and maintenance of your vessel even if
you are not physically present. 

Salt rinsing of the vessel:   Thorough rinsing of the
vessel to remove salt residues and prevent
corrosion or damage caused by salt water (if
necessary in the winter months from 01.10 - 31.03.) 

Control of mooring lines and fenders: Properly installed
and maintained mooring lines and fenders are key to
the safety of your vessel during winter mooring. 

Starting the engine once a month: This service
ensures that your engine remains in optimal
condition and ready for use, thus reducing the
risk of problems caused by long periods of
inactivity. 

BASIC PACKAGE COMFORT PACKAGE

All from COMFORT package plus:

Electricity connection:   (if none of the guests
or crew are on board): This service ensures that
your batteries are in an optimal state of charge,
ready for use whenever needed, thus
preventing potential problems caused by
empty or low-charge batteries. 

Customized reports:   Reporting to vessel
owners with more detailed information about
the activities carried out. 

Send videos to the owner:  Our team records detailed
videos documenting the condition and activities
performed on your vessel. These videos include an
overview of the boat's key parts and systems, as well as
any changes or work that has been carried out. 

PREMIUM PACKAGE

PREMIUM PACKAGE (CONNECTION TO ELECTRICITY 16AH) 

BASIC PACKAGE

COMFORT PACKAGE

PREMIUM PACKAGE (CONNECTION TO ELECTRICITY 32AH)

MONTHLY

30,00

45,00

60,00

75,00



SERVICES

PORT TOW

SERVICE Wharf

WATER BOX

WORKING HOUR

HP WASH

WASH ROOM

MOORING LINE

PICK UP LUGGAGE STORAGE

- towing the vessel in the port / 1 Nm outside
the port (+50%):

space for carrying out repairs, maintenance, and
washing of vessels Electricity consumption:

-use of water for washing vessel (one-time)

– workman's hour (1 hour):

- washing the vessel with HP washer (1 m2): 

- laundry service (8 kg)

 - mooring destroyed or damaged

– lifting equipment (1 hour):  - luggage storage service 

I > 9 m
II > 12 m
III > 15 m
IV > 20 m
V > multihulls

16 Ah (1 hour)
32 Ah (1 hour)

I > 9 m
II > 12 m
III > 15 m
IV > 20 m
V > multihulls

I > mariner
II > mechanic
III > diver
IV > overtime hour (15.00 - 22.00)
V > night work (22.00 - 08.00)
VI > work on Sunday and state holidays

I > underwater part
II > freeboard / deck
III > manual cleaning of fouling

I > laundry
II > laundry and drying

I > Ø 18 mm
II > Ø 20 mm
III > Ø 22 mm

I > fork lift
II > mobile crane truck

I > 1 hour
II > 1 day
III > 7 days

4,00
5,00
8,00

10,00
20,00

80,00
100,00
120,00

125,00
141,00

1,50
10,00

40,00

40,00
60,00
80,00
120,00
+50%

10,00
16,00
20,00
30,00
+50%

24,00
30,00

30,00
75,00

100,00
+50%

+100%
+100%



NOTES

Vessel owner is obliged to report the
performance of all works on the vessel in
the port at least 48 hours in advance
and open the Work order at the
reception of Marina Betina. 

Marina Betina is not held responsible for
any damage on the vessel and
equipment of the vessel in the period
when the owner is using the services of
third parties for supervision,
maintenance or performance of works
on the vessel in the port 

Vessel owner is obliged to immediately
clean the work performance area after
the completion of works on the vessel in
the port. Otherwise, Marina Betina will
charge cleaning costs at the price of the
daily berth rental.

Vessel owner is not entitled to use the
services of third parties for supervision,
maintenance or performance of works
on the vessel in the port without the
approval of Marina Betina 

Third parties performing the works on
the vessel in the port must have a
registered activity 

*All listed prices are expressed in euros (EUR). 


