# MARINA BETINA

THE PLACE WHERE YOU BELONG



BERTH AND SERVICE PRICE LIST

2025



+385 (0)22 434 497 📞

info@marina-betina.com 🖂









CAT.	LOA X Bmax	DAILY	WEEKEND	WEEKLY
0	Jet-Ski	30.00	75.00	165.00
1	< 7,00 x 3,00	53.00	133.00	292.00
- II	< 8,00 x 3,00	57.00	143.00	314.00
III	< 9,00 x 3,00	62.00	155.00	341.00
IV	< 10,00 x 4,00	68.00	170.00	374.00
V	< 11,00 x 4,00	75.00	188.00	413.00
VI	< 12,00 x 4,00	82.00	205.00	451.00
VII	< 13,00 x 5,00	90.00	225.00	495.00
VIII	< 14,00 x 5,00	98.00	245.00	539.00
IX	< 15,00 x 5,00	108.00	270.00	594.00
X	< 16,00 x 6,00	125.00	313.00	688.00
XI	< 17,00 x 6,00	143.00	358.00	787.00
XII	< 18,00 x 6,00	160.00	400.00	880.00
XIII	< 19,00 x 6,00	178.00	445.00	979.00
XIV	< 20,00 x 6,00	195.00	488.00	1,073.00

# DAILY BERTH

use of a berth or a shore stand up to 1 day

#### WEEKEND BERTH

use of a berth or a shore stand up to 3 days

#### WEEKLY BERTH

use of a berth or a shore stand up to 7 days

# PORT PASS

for using a berth up to 10 days during 1 year, we approve -20% discount on a daily berth if You pay the full amount in advance

#### **■ TIME OUT**

use of a berth or a shore stand up to 3 hours during the current day until till 3 PM is c harged at the price of the daily berth reduced by 50%

# LONG TERM

use of a berth or a shore stand after 3 PM during the current day is charged at the price of the daily berth \*\* in the period from 01.10. until 31.03. a discount of -20% is applied on TRANSIT LOG prices



CAT.	LOA X Bmax	MONTHLY	SEASONAL	WINTER
0	Jet-Ski	500.00	1,250.00	1,500.00
1	< 7,00 x 3,00	860.00	2,150.00	2,580.00
II	< 8,00 x 3,00	940.00	2,350.00	2,820.00
III	< 9,00 x 3,00	1,020.00	2,550.00	3,060.00
IV	< 10,00 x 4,00	1,160.00	2,900.00	3,480.00
V	< 11,00 x 4,00	1,280.00	3,200.00	3,840.00
VI	< 12,00 x 4,00	1,400.00	3,500.00	4,200.00
VII	< 13,00 x 5,00	1,600.00	4,000.00	4,800.00
VIII	< 14,00 x 5,00	1,760.00	4,400.00	5,280.00
IX	< 15,00 x 5,00	1,920.00	4,800.00	5,760.00
Χ	< 16,00 x 6,00	2,280.00	5,700.00	6,840.00
XI	< 17,00 x 6,00	2,600.00	6,500.00	7,800.00
XII	< 18,00 x 6,00	2,920.00	7,300.00	8,760.00
XIII	< 19,00 x 6,00	3,240.00	8,100.00	9,720.00
XIV	< 20,00 x 6,00	3,560.00	8,900.00	10,680.00

# ■ MONTHLY BERTH

use of a berth or a shore stand up to 1 month

### SEASONAL BERTH

use of a berth or a shore stand up to 3 months

# WINTRY BERTH

use of a berth or a shore stand (depending of our capacity) from the 1st October c.y. to 31st March n.y., free parking place for a car for the duration of the Berth Contract.



CAT.	LOA X Bmax	DRY DOCK	SEA POINT	TERRA MARIS
0	Jet-Ski	2,025.00	2,250.00	2,700.00
1	< 7,00 x 3,00	3,420.00	3,800.00	4,560.00
- II	< 8,00 x 3,00	3,690.00	4,100.00	4,920.00
III	< 9,00 x 3,00	4,509.00	5,010.00	6,012.00
IV	< 10,00 x 4,00	5,071.50	5,635.00	6,762.00
V	< 11,00 x 4,00	5,634.00	6,260.00	7,512.00
VI	< 12,00 x 4,00	6,196.50	6,885.00	8,262.00
VII	< 13,00 x 5,00	6,948.00	7,720.00	9,264.00
VIII	< 14,00 x 5,00	7,699.50	8,555.00	10,266.00
IX	< 15,00 x 5,00	8,451.00	9,390.00	11,268.00
X	< 16,00 x 6,00	9,954.00	11,060.00	13,272.00
XI	< 17,00 x 6,00	11,457.00	12,730.00	15,276.00
XII	< 18,00 x 6,00	12,960.00	14,400.00	17,280.00
XIII	< 19,00 x 6,00	14,463.00	16,070.00	19,284.00
XIV	< 20,00 x 6,00	15,966.00	17,740.00	21,288.00

#### DRY DOCK

use of a shore stand up to 1 year,using a cradle for placing the vessel on a land, use of 3 days berth in the sea

# SEA POINT

use of a berth in the sea up to 1 year, 3 days use of a shore stand up and using a cradle for placing the vessel on a land

#### TERRA MARIS

use of a berth in the sea from 1st April to 30th September and use of a shore stand from 1st October c.y. to 31st March n.y., using a cradle for placing the vessel on a land

#### LOYALTY BONUS

1% discount on the services of the marina
Betina for each of the previous Annual Berth
Contract but only for the yacht which is
registered for personal needs – Max10%

#### PARK CAR

the users of the annual berth have the right to use the parking lot in Marina Betina for their personal vehicle along with the duration of the Berth Contract \* Marina Betina is not responsible for damage to the vehicle and objects in the vehicle during use parking

#### VALID DATE

the Annual Berth Contract is concluded for a determined period of time, specifically from 1st April of the c.y. to 31st March of the n.y. and it is not valid after the contracted time



#### CAT

berth's category is determined on the basis of the length over all (including all the additionals from bow to stern) and maximium beam of the vessel \* marina Betina reserves the right to remeasure the vessels in the port

#### LOA x Bmax

the vessels in the port whose lenght overall or maximum width is a whole number (e.g. 7,00 x 3,00) are charged according to the rate for subsequent higer berth category

#### YACHT BOX

crew members of the vessel in the port have the right to use connections to water and electricity (16 Ah), sanitary facilities and showers with hot water only for their personal needs

- the use of water and electricity connections is allowed only and exclusively with the presence of the crew members on the vessel in the port or with the open Work order at the reception of Marina Betina
- crew members on the vessel in the port are obliged to only use water hoses with a functioning connection to the tap and with a closing valve
- the daily use of connections for electricity of 32 Ah is charged in the amount of +10% from the daily price of a berth
- the use of water for washing the vessel in the port will be charged by the valid Price list of the marina Betina

# MULTI HULL

use of a berth or a shore standfor multihulls with maximium width up to 6.5 m is charged with +60% more of its price, for multihulls with maximum width over 6.5 m is charged with +100% more of its price

# CHECK IN

the person who steers the vessel is obliged, immediately upon arrival of the vessel in the port, to report the arrival at the reception desk of the marina Betina and to deliver the certificate of seaworthiness as well as the list of crew members of the vessel in the port

#### CHECK OUT

the person who steers the vessel is obliged, at least one hour before the departure of the vessel from the port, to report the departure at the reception desk of the marina Betina

in period from 01.10. c.y. to 31.03. n.y. we approve discount of −20% on TRANSIT LOG prices



TRAVEL LIFT-20/40 T				
CAT.	LOA X Bmax	LIFT IN	LIFT OUT	LIFT PASS
0	Jet-Ski	53,00	80,00	66,00
1	< 7,00 x 3,00	80,00	120,00	100,00
- II	< 8,00 x 3,00	100,00	149,00	125,00
III	< 9,00 x 3,00	120,00	179,00	149,00
IV	< 10,00 x 4,00	159,00	239,00	199,00
V	< 11,00 x 4,00	199,00	299,00	249,00
VI	< 12,00 x 4,00	239,00	358,00	299,00
VII	< 13,00 x 5,00	279,00	418,00	348,00
VIII	< 14,00 x 5,00	319,00	478,00	398,00
IX	< 15,00 x 5,00	358,00	538,00	448,00
Χ	< 16,00 x 6,00	438,00	657,00	548,00
XI	< 17,00 x 6,00	518,00	776,00	647,00
XII	< 18,00 x 6,00	597,00	896,00	747,00
XIII	< 19,00 x 6,00	677,00	1.015,00	846,00
XIV	< 20,00 x 6,00	757,00	1.135,00	946,00
XV	20,00 x 7,00 >	B	AGREEMENT!	

#### LIFT IN

use of Travel lift for lowering the vessel in the sea

# LIFT PASS

use of Travel lift in the marina area up to 1 hour

# LIFT OUT

use of Travel lift for lifting the vessel out of the sea, washing up of the shell plating of the underwater part of the vessel's hull and placing the vessel on the cradle/trailer

 Manual cleaning of shells and fouling on the underwater part of the vessel is not included in the price and will be charged according to valid Price list of marina Betina

# TRAVEL TWIX

for two operations of Travel lift (lift Out and lift In) is approved the use of shore stand for 3 days free of charge

#### TRAVEL CARD

for third operation of Travel lift we approve -10% of discount







1 HOUR	1,50
DAILY TICKET PERSONAL VEHICLE	11,00
DAILY TICKET TRAILER	12,00
DAILY TICKET TRUCK	15,00
WEEKEND TICKET PERSONAL VEHICLE	30,00
WEEKEND TICKET TRAILER	30,00
WEEKEND TICKET TRUCK	35,00
WEEKLY TICKET PERSONAL VEHICLE	60,00
WEEKLY TICKET TRAILER	70,00
WEEKLY TICKET TRUCK	90,00
MONTHLY TICKET PERSONAL VEHICLE	160,00
MONTHLY TICKET TRAILER	180,00
MONTHLY TICKET TRUCK	230,00
SEASONAL TICKET PERSONAL VEHICLE	350,00
SEASONAL TICKET TRAILER	390,00
SEASONAL TICKET TRUCK	500,00
LOST OR DAMAGED PARKING TICKET	70,00
REPLACEMENT ANNUAL PARKING TICKET	100,00
IMPROPER PARKING	100,00
ADDITIONAL ANNUAL PARKING TICKET	400,00

Marina Betina is not responsible for any damage caused to the vehicle. Vehicle parking is done at Your own risk.



#### LIVE-IN SERVICE for vessels on winter berth

The Live-in service provide possibility of a comfortable and safe stay on vessels during the winter period when the vessels are on land or on a floating mooring in the marina.

This service is designed to provide owners with a close and supervised presence on their vessels during the winter months, ensuring proper maintenance and protecting the vessel from adverse weather conditions. Additionally, depending on the package chosen, photos or videos can be sent to boat owners documenting the boat conditions, the activities carried out and any changes. This provides additional transparency and allows owners to be informed about the condition of their vessels even when they are not physically present.

The Live-in service gives boat owners peace of mind knowing that their boats are being monitored and regularly maintained during the winter period, reducing the risk of unwanted problems or damage. In addition, it allows owners to stay close to their vessels and enjoy them even during the winter months.

LIVE IN SERVICE PACKAGES	MONTHLY
BASIC PACKAGE	30,00
COMFORT PACKAGE	45,00
PREMIUM PACKAGE (CONNECTION TO ELECTRICITY 16AH)	60,00
PREMIUM PACKAGE (CONNECTION TO ELECTRICITY 32AH)	75,00

#### **BASIC PACKAGE**

**Vessel ventilation:** It is important to ensure that your vessel is well ventilated during the winter period to prevent moisture and mold.

**Sending pictures to the owner:** In order to keep up to date with the condition of your vessel, our sailors will deliver pictures of the vessel to you so that you can fully experience the live-in package and be informed about the condition and maintenance of your vessel even if you are not physically present.

**Control of mooring lines and fenders:** Properly installed and maintained mooring lines and fenders are key to the safety of your vessel during winter mooring.

#### **COMFORT PACKAGE**

All from **BASIC package plus:** 

**Salt rinsing of the vessel:** Thorough rinsing of the vessel to remove salt residues and prevent corrosion or damage caused by salt water (if necessary in the winter months from 01.10 - 31.03.)

**Starting the engine once a month:** This service ensures that your engine remains in optimal condition and ready for use, thus reducing the risk of problems caused by long periods of inactivity.

**PREMIUM PACKAGE** 

All from COMFORT package plus:

**Electricity connection:** (if none of the guests or crew are on board): This service ensures that your batteries are in an optimal state of charge, ready for use whenever needed, thus preventing potential problems caused by empty or low-charge batteries.

**Customized reports:** Reporting to vessel owners with more detailed information about the activities carried out.

**Send videos to the owner:** Our team records detailed videos documenting the condition and activities performed on your vessel. These videos include an overview of the boat's key parts and systems, as well as any changes or work that has been carried out.



# **PORT TOW**

- towing the vessel in the port / 1 Nm outside the port (+50%):

I > 9 m	40,00
II > 12 m	60,00
III > 15 m	80,00
IV > 20 m	120,00
V > multihulls	+50%



# **HP WASH**

- washing the vessel with HP washer (1 m2):

I > underwater part	4,00
II > freeboard / deck	5,00
III > manual cleaning of fouling	8,00



# **WATER BOX**

-use of water for washing vessel (one-time)

I > 9 m	10,00
II > 12 m	16,00
III > 15 m	20,00
IV > 20 m	30,00
V > multihulls	+50%



# **MOORING LINE**

- mooring destroyed or damaged

I > Ø 18 mm	80,00	
II > Ø 20 mm	100,00	
III > Ø 22 mm	120,00	SE

# **SERVICE Wharf**

space for carrying out repairs, maintenance, and washing of vessels Electricity consumption:

16 Ah (1 hour)	24,00
32 Ah (1 hour)	30,00



I > laundry 10,00 II > laundry and drying 20,00



# **PICK UP**

- lifting equipment (1 hour):

I > fork lift	125,00
II > mobile crane truck	141 00



# **LUGGAGE STORAGE**

- luggage storage service

I > 1 hour	1,50
II > 1 day	10,00
III > 7 days	40,00



# **WORKING HOUR**

- workman's hour (1 hour):

I > mariner	30,00
II > mechanic	75,00
III > diver	100,00
IV > overtime hour (15.00 - 22.00)	+50%
V > night work (22.00 - 08.00)	+100%
VI > work on Sunday and state holidays	+100%



# NOTES

- Vessel owner is obliged to report the performance of all works on the vessel in the port at least 48 hours in advance and open the Work order at the reception of Marina Betina.
- Vessel owner is not entitled to use the services of third parties for supervision, maintenance or performance of works on the vessel in the port without the approval of Marina Betina
- Marina Betina is not held responsible for any damage on the vessel and equipment of the vessel in the period when the owner is using the services of third parties for supervision, maintenance or performance of works on the vessel in the port
- Third parties performing the works on the vessel in the port must have a registered activity

Vessel owner is obliged to immediately clean the work performance area after the completion of works on the vessel in the port. Otherwise, Marina Betina will charge cleaning costs at the price of the daily berth rental.